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2019 Reston Marathon
Half Marathon Overall

April 07, 2019

2019 Reston Marathon

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Male Finishers

Place Name
1 Jessica Hall
2 Bonnie Harvey
3 Ekaterina Pinkney
4 Logan Cunningham
5 Kimi Markovich
6 Lanie Smith
7 Angela Hartman
8 Kayley Cerney
9 Mary Fouse
10 Maeve Whelan-Wuest
11 Emily Chamberlin
12 Leilani Morton
13 Nicole Mancini
14 Michelle Ketcham
15 Callie Turlington
16 Jen Wienke
17 Lisa Rini
18 Laura Poncelet
19 Kristina Celentano
20 Alison Gittelman
21 Erika Carlson
22 Yoko Linam
23 Terrina Anderson
24 Suzanne Porter
25 Dania Choueiri
26 Melissa Aru
27 Heidi Marshall
28 Erica Scully
29 Luciana Ocaranza
30 Brandi Steorts
31 Olivia Smith
32 Naoko Ishii
33 Sarah Roberts
34 Irisha Scully
35 Alison Behar
36 Kathleen Evans
37 Tammy Durfee
38 Jackie Laurenzi
39 Kayla Lopez
40 Michelle Ramsdell
41 Morgan Ritacco
42 Lynn Sauro
43 Jennifer Toothman
44 Jessica Grabill
45 Joy Urban
46 Angela Emrich
47 Victoria Vo
48 Sally Fuller
49 Rachel Leahy
50 Victoria Pavelko
51 Heather Koury
52 Laura Scaduto
53 Jo Ann Colbert
54 Joanne Gabor
55 Charmaine Reed
56 Ming Ward
57 Candice Yeager
58 Katherine France
59 Sandra Vasquez

Female Finishers

City
Waterford VA
Arlington VA
Reston VA
Oakton VA
Arlington VA
Reston VA
Hyattsville MD
Reston VA
Alexandria VA
Washington DC
Great Falls VA
Chantilly VA
Warrenton VA
Brooklyn NY
Falls Church VA
Fairfax VA
Aldie VA

Arlington VA
South Riding VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Odenton MD
Annandale VA
Reston VA
Herndon WA
Alexandria VA
Winter Park FL
Reston VA
Leesburg VA
Bluemont VA
Mclean VA
Ijamsville MD
Winter Park FL
Reston VA

The villages FL
Reston VA
Reston VA
Bealeton VA
Burke VA
Annandale VA
Leesburg VA
Herndon VA
Columbia MD
Henrdon VA
Great Falls VA
Fairfax VA
Aldie VA
Vienna VA
Reston VA
Gainesville VA
Washington DC
Oakton VA
Arlington VA
Springfield VA
Mclean VA
Vienna VA
Philadelphia PA
Reston VA

Bib No Age Gend

934
706
704
928
824
815
599
687
571
923
954
544
778
716
750
541
552
676
587
503
505
561
700
953
781
757
581
841
507
601
785
910
777
840
535
501
719
617
694
629
842
665
531
880
853
814
3793
879
728
681
582
958
515
920
224
834
792
839
568

40
28
35
21
31
27
32
31
24
32
35
a4
36
28
27
46
43
28
34
46
42
45
a4
58
39
39
46
32
39
38
26
60
46
32
47
32
47
34
14
51
35
51
43
28
39
49
39
53
38
37
37
32
57
45
49
51
37
28
42
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8

9
4
13
7
4

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
20-24
30-34
25-29
30-34
30-34
20-24
30-34
35-39
Top Fin
35-39
25-29
25-29
Top Fin
Top Fin
25-29
30-34
45-49
40-44
45-49
40-44
55-59
35-39
35-39
45-49
30-34
35-39
35-39
25-29
60-64
45-49
30-34
45-49
30-34
45-49
30-34
1-14
50-54
35-39
50-54
40-44
25-29
35-39
45-49
35-39
50-54
35-39
35-39
35-39
30-34
55-59
45-49
45-49
50-54
35-39
25-29
40-44

https://s3.amazonaws.com/media.racebx.com/transfer/gen/5/c/a/5caa2d52-908c-43d8-a79c-5aa55206f5f9/2019-RM-Overall-Half.htm
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Ellen Hart
Tiffany Graham
Maryanne Briggs
Treasa Almeida
Sarah Danberg
Hilary Spring
Rachel Snell
Debora Herring
Megan Pivetta
Aimee Petersberger
Maryanne Hull
Stacy Nelson

Shantha Ramachandran

Lisa MacKem
Beverly Cole
Sohee Engles
Emma Johnson
Lynne Powers
Sarbari Roy

Jean Johns
Andrea Abrams
Yifei Chen

Jamie Seifert
Elizabeth Dudley
Meghan Housley
Julia Baldyga
Roberta Pomponio
Olga Autote

Sara Logan

Laura Strashny
Irina Jamison
Sharon Rosenberg
Dianna Gonzalez
Chong Clippinger
Lisa Hughes
Alexandra Frosina
Kyoungmin Dillon
April Giresi
Mariam Shakour
Rehana Shrestha
Carol Hansen-Vessa

Name
Shreeti Kapoor
Lee Green
Carla Ferreira
Sara Vincill
Loan Obrien
Rebecca Rockwood
Morgan Doxer
Grace Foster
Alliston Duryea

Karen Branch-Brioso

Deborah Kotz

Amy Hartman
Donna Certosimo
Laura Todd
Chelsea Ettere
Sarah North
Kristen Sahlberg
Rachel Mihm

Cris Howard

Eve Angerosa
Yulia Lama
Je-Nien Hancock
Sarah Petroni
Eleanor Brown
Laura Schweitzer
Audrey Nguyen
Rebecca Sims
Amelia Cohn

Mary Chapman
Tarah Kinley
Katie Perry
Kayuri Shah
Kelly Murray
Melinda Soltys
Chichi Inyang
Jennifer Gathman
Allyson Rogers
Sacha Charny

2019 Reston Marathon

Chantilly VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Herndon VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Herndon VA
Herndon VA
Reston VA
Sterling VA
Herndon VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Hendersonvlle NC
Reston VA
Herndon VA
Elkridge MD
Ashburn VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Herndon VA
Reston VA
Alexandria VA
Reston VA
Fairfax VA
Purcellville VA
Reston VA
Rockville MD

Germantown MD
Falls Church VA
Seattle WA
Herndon VA
Reston VA
Leesburg VA
Vienna VA
Vienna VA
Odenton MD
Woodbridge VA
Reston VA

City,

Reston VA
Reston VA
Bedford NH
Bristow VA
Vienna VA
Reston VA
Herndon VA
Rockville MD
Arlington VA
Fairfax VA
Silver Spring MD
Leesburg VA
Mechanicsville VA
Centreville VA
Herndon VA
Reston VA
Haymarket VA
Fairmont WV
Reston VA
Reston VA
Arlington VA
Fairfax VA
Reston VA
Washington DC
Reston VA
Reston VA
Stephenson VA
Alexandria VA
Reston VA
Sterling VA
Reston VA

Edinburg VA
Centreville VA
Centreville VA
Boyds MD
Mclean VA
Moran WY

924
523
170
647
849
641
602
775
769
871
885
635
610
542
598
528
662
713
796
753
946
804
906
658
846
234
615
767
857
858
682
925
764
693
735
854
751
520
893
878
843

Bib No
623
634
768
707
3786
823
699
956
833
813
918
663
904
683
888
887
741
580
666
627
938
802
859
702
504
642
772
822
931
731
575
626
686
847
765
506
668
806

57
43
52
39
41
36
35
51
37
38
30
31
37
49
61
41
49
43
49
58
48
30
42
42
36
36
49
42
43
37
49
44
37
50
52
27
41
52
38
42
64

Age Gend

49
39
49
37
44
41
25
33
54
55
48
a1
68
47
36
32
43
a4
48
46
0

50
23
31
40
48
34
a1
47
a1
33
23
40
40
40
41
32
38

-
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14

15
16

17

11
12
19
10

11

12

13
13

10
20
21
14
11
12
22
15
13
23

14

24
15

Age Group

16
25
17
26
16
17

9
14
10

5
18
18

1
19
27
15
19
20
20
21

1
11

3
16
21
22
17
22
23
23
18

4
24
25
26
27
19
28

55-59
40-44
50-54
35-39
40-44
35-39
35-39
50-54
35-39
35-39
30-34
30-34
35-39
45-49
60-64
40-44
45-49
40-44
45-49
55-59
45-49
30-34
40-44
40-44
35-39
35-39
45-49
40-44
40-44
35-39
45-49
40-44
35-39
50-54
50-54
25-29
40-44
50-54
35-39
40-44
60-64

45-49
35-39
45-49
35-39
40-44
40-44
25-29
30-34
50-54
55-59
45-49
40-44
65-69
45-49
35-39
30-34
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
0- 0
50-54
20-24
30-34
40-44
45-49
30-34
40-44
45-49
40-44
30-34
20-24
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
30-34
35-39

https://s3.amazonaws.com/media.racebx.com/transfer/gen/5/c/a/5caa2d52-908c-43d8-a79c-5aa55206f5f9/2019-RM-Overall-Half.htm
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107:57
:08:40
109:26
:09:30
:10:03
:10:05

:10:32
:11:23

:12:43
:13:10
:13:15
:14:02
:14:07
:14:25
:14:34
:14:34
:14:54
:15:54

:16:02
:17:02

:17:41
:17:49

:18:03
:18:04
:18:04
:18:24
:18:40
:18:44
:18:57
:19:04
:19:33
:19:36
:19:40
:19:46
120:33
:21:07

Chip
Time

:21:52
122:00

122:38
:23:16

123:37
124:13
124:28
124:29
:25:03
:25:09
:25:18

126:08
126:09

$27:11
127:18

129:07
129:18

129:46
:30:01
:30:30
$31:17

:31:58
:32:18
:33:24
:34:01
:34:20
134:22
134:23
134:38
134:45
:35:15
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108:17
108:52
109:26

:10:35
:10:18

:10:49
:11:54

:13:17
:13:56
:13:21
:14:35
:14:27
:15:01
:14:47

:15:15
:16:04

:16:39
:17:29

:18:03
:18:31

:19:05
:18:18
:18:19
:19:13
:18:56
:19:05
:19:07
:19:43
120:01
120:18
120:34
120:25
:21:10
121:24

Gun
Time

122:40
122:41
:23:16
:23:19
124:09
124:06
124:07
:24:30
124:46
124:47
:25:48
:25:52
:25:57

126:55
126:56

127:35
127:50
128:46
129:21
129:46
129:57
130:27
:30:23
130:52
132:12

132:53
133:06

134:25
:34:56

:35:22
:35:16
:35:49
:35:57
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Top
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Julie Scheina
Sarah Farkas
Lillie Van Meter
Nina Silverstein

Annalisa Van Sistine
Anne-Marie Pastorkovich

Ylva Nystrom
Alice Loughran
Luma Abunimer

Amy Neuhardt
Joanne Choe
Jessica Roark
Karina Slota
Cindy Alexander
Elizabeth Bianchi
Meaghan Vitale
Violet Mo
Stephanie Guyette
Rana Yazdani

Mary Vitale
Steffani Jemison
Phyllis McCallum
Victoria Carroll
Stacy Roth
Kathryn Oakley
Christine Pimentel
Wing Kwong

Amanda Pugh
Malaly Tabibi
Kerri Mai

Jody Lawrence
Milena Galova
Janet Livingstone
Yvonne Walker
Susana De La Torre
Elvira Spencer
Celeste Otsuka
Lakshmi Karri
Alexa Tellez-Mansy
Yolanda Sharifi
Missy Frazier
Sharon Klugiewicz
Karrie Herrin
Riley Loftus

Natasha Tellez-Mansy

Heather Wessel
Deborah Masters
Alison Bouwmeester
Barbara Maguschak
Grace How Yew Kin
Therese Odell
Kathy Lehmann
Renee Bahadar
Deborah Kruesi
Dolly Smalera
Bonnie Fisher
Kimberly Dennis
Samrina Whitehill

Leah Grannison Dyer

Joy Vaughan

Name

Daniel Petouvis
Ethan Abensohn
David Cilley
Joel Cervelloni
Nikolay Ryabkov
Daniel Paul
Sean Pinkney
Bjorn Miller
Eric Daugherty
Kevin Patterson
Matthew Wells

Oakton VA
Austin TX
Springfield VA
Washington DC
Oshkosh WI
Fairfax VA
Reston VA
Washington DC
Falls Church VA
Great Falls VA
Fairfax VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Howell NJ

La Crescenta CA
Clifton VA
Falls Church VA
Howell N3]
Brooklyn NY
Cincinnati OH
Alexandria VA
Washington DC
Herndon VA
Fairfax VA
Mclean VA
Ashburn VA
Clifton VA
Bristow VA

Oak Hill VA
Oak Hill VA
Ashburn VA
Baltimore MD
Burke VA
Silver Spring MD
Reston VA
Centreville VA
Oakton VA
Reston VA
Aldie VA
Annandale VA
Fairfax VA

Oak Hill VA
Gainesville VA
Reston VA
Fairfax VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Catharpin VA
Tampa FL
Springfield VA
Delray Beach FL
Reston VA
Vienna VA
Bethesda MD
Ashburn VA
Ashburn VA
Laurel MD
Aldie VA

2019 Reston Marathon

921 34 F
739 29 F
795 52 F
952 29 F
837 53 F
591 53 F
863 47 F
133 52 F
821 23 F
511 50 F
555 45 F
613 50 F
697 46 F
576 43 F
727 38 F
593 30 F
742 49 F
502 57 F
799 24 F
594 57 F
911 38 F
912 79 F
770 39 F
907 37 F
657 54 F
656 48 F
558 47 F
521 24 F
876 45 F
869 42 F
654 50 F
650 48 F
638 55 F
779 67 F
138 55 F
745 43 F
643 33 F
508 40 F
560 30 F
549 52 F
856 50 F
798 45 F
797 39 F
266 23 F
559 38 F
625 39 F
695 59 F
631 57 F
723 62 F
616 27 F
826 61 F
712 59 F
708 62 F
941 64 F
609 50 F
732 64 F
865 48 F
538 45 F
118 50 F
608 45 F

Male Finishers

City
Springfield VA
Reston VA

Washington DC
Fredericton NH
Vienna VA
Reston VA
Alexandria VA
Bristow VA
Fairfax VA
Takoma Park MD

Bib No Age Gend

825 40 M
749 33 M
944 40 M
844 40 M
776 39 M
794 35 M
705 34 M
680 37 M
678 34 M
714 39 M
622 35 M

30-34
25-29
50-54
25-29
50-54
50-54
45-49
50-54
20-24
50-54
45-49
50-54
45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
45-49
55-59
20-24
55-59
35-39
70-74
35-39
35-39
50-54
45-49
45-49
20-24
45-49
40-44
50-54
45-49
55-59
65-69
55-59
40-44
30-34
40-44
30-34
50-54
50-54
45-49
35-39
20-24
35-39
35-39
55-59
55-59
60-64
25-29
60-64
55-59
60-64
60-64
50-54
60-64
45-49
45-49
50-54
45-49

Age Group

VAN WRNRRWNR

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
35-39
35-39
30-34
35-39
30-34
35-39
35-39

https://s3.amazonaws.com/media.racebx.com/transfer/gen/5/c/a/5caa2d52-908c-43d8-a79c-5aa55206f5f9/2019-RM-Overall-Half.htm
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117
136
114

159
116
148
128
128

121
125
150
150

117
103

101
116

109
127

105
101

139
152
133
158
159
148
102
101
109
108

117
126
133
146
146
118
128
113
127
153
120
140
151
148
117
120
113
122
116

117
122

Gun

Time

:25:
127
128
129
130

131
132

134
135

50
16
06

144
147
133
149

55

29

149
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
as
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Carl King
William Pyle

Pei Han

Rob Wallace
Keegan Delaney
Michael Haldenstein
James Sheesley
Tim Smith

Bob Reinhold
Matt Rosenberg
Matthew Shell
Mike Krotine
Koen Van Winckel
Jim Jeffery
Manish Sanwal
Benjamin Adams
Paul Durfee

Margarito Florentino

Nicholas Searle
Moises Cruz

Jim Black

John Evans

Nathan Fioramonti

Sinan Ramazanogullari

Nicholas Kazmerski
Scott Warner
Douglas Howard
Mark Lent

Walid Choueiri
Dave Middleton
Troy Sivak
Nicholas Lourme
Emmett Delaney
William Aylward
August Benzow
Young Yun
Michael Lucci
Sebastian Esteve
Jake Farber
Rafael Barroso
Rajath Chouta

Jp Duckett

David Swaringen
Marshall Jones
Chris Pham
Joseph Pietras
Elio Gonzalez
Sergio Hernandez
Gregory Trnka
Eric Wait
Richard Thomas
Jared Foster
Terry Stevens
Paul Robinson
Jack Haeberle
Paul Rivera

Brad Giaccio
Griffin Graves
Mark Williams
Mark Meehan
Andrew Shank
Matt Inman
Dustin Diesing
Tom Barbieri
James Ford
Patrick Willard
Andrew Hutchinson
Pj Robinson

Neel Inamdar
Mahendra Valluri
Kevin Cincotta
Gary Tackett
Loken Litchfield
Michael Litchfield
Allan Smeaton
Kareem Shora
Kevin Thome
Raymond Parrish
Kevin Mueller
Hasan Iftikhar
Garrett Guinivan
James Libovicz

Ashburn VA
Fairfax Station
Herndon VA
Brooklyn NY
Great Falls VA
Arlington VA
Derwood MD
Reston VA
Reston VA
Vienna VA
Lake Orion MI
Alexandria VA
Reston VA
Leesburg VA
Secaucus NJ
Arlington VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Aldie VA
Alexandria VA
Vienna VA
Reston VA
Herndon VA
Herndon VA
Arlington VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Alexandria VA
Reston VA
Ashburn VA
Reston VA
Arlington VA
Reston VA
Dulles VA
Washington DC
Chantilly VA
Alexandria VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Fairfax VA
Herndon VA
Triangle VA
Charlotte NC
Centreville VA
Fairfax VA
Fairfax VA
Vienna VA
Reston VA
Haymarket VA
Sterling VA
Alexandria VA
Rockville MD
Fairfax VA
Washington Dc DC
Arlington VA
Reston VA
Chantilly VA
Arlington VA
Herndon VA
Sterling VA
Herndon VA
Herndon VA
Fairfax VA
Reston VA
Arlington VA
Reston VA
Alexandria VA
Ruther Glen VA
Reston VA
Chantilly VA
Falls Church VA
Reston VA
Waldorf MD
Waldorf MD
Oak Hill VA
Vienna VA
Washington DC
Herndon VA
Woodbridge VA
Arlington VA
Alexandria VA
Springfield VA

2019 Reston Marathon

VA

926
156
701
722
3787
899
884
818
588
927
914
937
787
874
949
563
718
685
674
831
790
525
514
604
950
512
738
667
780
572
917
740
816
889
703
550
908
573
877
539
556
909
948
903
801
612
942
567
721
737
894
955
618
902
892
536
562
930
913
551
152
592
929
766
933
726
675
661
614
653
793
677
743
720
513
628
838
873
872
736
688
883

26
17
56
33
37
54
45
58

30
47
34
60
39
33
52
45
45
28

9
34
65
45
26
52
41
30
30
58

M
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10
12
11
3
18
12
11
13
14
6
1
13
1
15
7
12
7
14
15
6

25-29
15-19
Top Fin
30-34
35-39
50-54
45-49
Top Fin
55-59
20-24
35-39
50-54
50-54
35-39
35-39
35-39
45-49
50-54
30-34
45-49
50-54
30-34
25-29
40-44
50-54
35-39
55-59
30-34
40-44
55-59
45-49
25-29
50-54
45-49
35-39
55-59
30-34
50-54
30-34
35-39
30-34
45-49
60-64
50-54
40-44
35-39
35-39
45-49
50-54
35-39
45-49
35-39
45-49
55-59
25-29
40-44
40-44
25-29
45-49
60-64
45-49
40-44
30-34
45-49
30-34
60-64
35-39
30-34
50-54
45-49
45-49
25-29
1-14
30-34
65-69
45-49
25-29
50-54
40-44
30-34
30-34
55-59

https://s3.amazonaws.com/media.racebx.com/transfer/gen/5/c/a/5caa2d52-908c-43d8-a79c-5aa55206f5f9/2019-RM-Overall-Half.htm
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136:
136:
136:

:38:
:39:

:39:
140:
140:
141
:41:
141:
141:
141
143:
143

143
143
144
144
145:
145:
146
147
147
147
149:
:50:
:50:

:50:
:51:
:50:
:50:
:50:

:51:
:51:
:51:
:52:
:53:
:52:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:55:
:55:

:55:
:56:

:57:
:58:

102:
:59:

100:
:01:
101:
101:

102:
102:

103:
103:

103:
104
:05:
104:
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Emilio Lorenzo
Matt Crowder
Andrew Nelson
Francisco Joglar
Daniel Hogan
Ravi Julapalli
Trevor Nelson

Name
Brent Andberg
Drake Forrest
Lenel Bynum
Mark Johnson
Nicholas Manetto
Tin Huynh
Mark Krulikowski
Unknown Partic. 943
Yong Choe
Matt Harmon

William Sickenberg Jr.

Ron Plichta
Teng-Leong Chew
Young Nam
William Murphy
Gregory Gallardo
Lance Slaughter
Vincent Lee
Yongjia Li

James Richardson
Tim Grisham

Brad Rawls

John Koss

Nick Landay
Pablo Smiraglia
Klaus Clippinger
Giovanni Cozzarelli
Romulo Bugayong
Venkat Mogili
Sai Gunda

Boyd Kolbe
Michael Vanmeter
Mahee Karri

Jim Gilroy

Chris Engles
Michael Sese
Michael Wallace
Anthony Wallace
Saul Kravitz
Unknown Partic. 3794
Menzies Wilson
David Gonzalez
Raj Kumar

Colin Niemiec
Wade Parker

Mark Russell
Anthony Koury
Chris Nguyen
Paul Sigur
Satish Ravella
Michael Romano
Justin Gerle
Kingsley Alford
Thomas Wiebel
Timothy Sheridan
Michael Ketcham
Jeffrey Odell
Unknown Partic. 3796
Christopher Moberg
Reza Zarafshar
Abdulla Mejren
Pranesh Vadhirajan
Aaron Sims
Baskaran Vengesanam
Bob Barnard
Trayon St. John
Mahipal Challuri
Mandar Kulkarni
Nathaniel Hahn
Stu Cox

Forrest Browne
Marc Jabbour

Alexandria VA
Reston VA
Sterling VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Chantilly VA
Hamilton VA

City,
Chantilly VA
Arlington VA
Temple Hills MD
Herndon VA
Herndon VA
Chantilly VA
Reston VA

Fairfax VA
Vienna VA
Reston VA
Fairfax VA
Ashburn VA
Vienna VA
Reston VA
Reston VA
Washington Dc DC
Bethesda MD
Ashburn VA
Vienna VA
Washington DC
Clifton VA
Herndon VA
Manassas VA
Herndon VA
Herndon VA
Vienna VA
Cheltenham MD
Herndon VA
Alexandria VA
Sterling VA
Springfield VA
Centreville VA
Falls Church VA
Reston VA
Hyattsville MD
Mclean VA
Washington DC
Rockville MD

Oak Hill VA
Seattle WA

Sterling VA
Dunnellon FL
Arlington VA

Gainesville VA
Centreville VA
Mclean VA
Chantilly VA
Sterling VA
Alexandria VA
Sterling VA
Vienna VA
Springfield VA
Vienna VA
Tampa FL

Rochester MN
Vienna VA

Mc Lean VA
Radford VA
Stephenson VA
Herndon VA
Belleville N3J
Washington Dc DC
Chantilly VA
Chantilly VA
Reston VA
Leesburg VA
Springfield VA
Reston VA

2019 Reston Marathon
590 47 M

805 24 M
746 31 M
812 4 M
836 37 M
845 4 M
747 28 M

Bib No Age Gend

945 50 M
915 45 M
828 35 M
518 61 M
633 40 M
939 38 M
882 50 M
943 M
554 46 M
755 34 M
3791 59 M
832 58 M
679 51 M
1453 56 M
819 52 M
120 63 M
898 46 M
916 37 M
546 4 M
729 49 M
664 42 M
611 606 M
646 58 M
691 29 M
586 4 M
692 59 M
803 62 M
690 57 M
891 4 M
850 29 M
748 54 M
789 53 M
509 13 M
578 68 M
529 42 M
788 42 M
516 51 M
895 50 M
905 57 M
3794 M
519 65 M
763 38 M
756 48 M
553 62 M
107 38 M
940 606 M
583 39 M
808 38 M
807 63 M
527 45 M
936 48 M
752 40 M
670 49 M
817 46 M
809 64 M
715 606 M
827 61 M
3796 M
784 50 M
3789 59 M
951 24 M
108 38 M
771 38 M
660 50 M
890 52 M
901 38 M
922 4 M
659 40 M
896 27 M
574 40 M
957 53 M
3788 34 M

16

16

19

Age Group

13
17
20

1
10
21
14

1
18
17

7

8
15

9
16

5
19
22
11
20
12

6
10

9
13
11

7
12
14
10
17
18

2

2
15
16
19
20
13

2

3
23
21

8
24

9
25
26
10
22
23
17
24
25
11
12
13

3
21
14

3
27
28
22
23
29
18
19
11
20
24
18

45-49
20-24
30-34
40-44
35-39
40-44
25-29

50-54
45-49
35-39
60-64
40-44
35-39
50-54
0- 0
45-49
30-34
55-59
55-59
50-54
55-59
50-54
60-64
45-49
35-39
40-44
45-49
40-44
60-64
55-59
25-29
40-44
55-59
60-64
55-59
40-44
25-29
50-54
50-54
1-14
65-69
40-44
40-44
50-54
50-54
55-59
0- 0
65-69
35-39
45-49
60-64
35-39
60-64
35-39
35-39
60-64
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
45-49
60-64
60-64
60-64
0- 0
50-54
55-59
20-24
35-39
35-39
50-54
50-54
35-39
40-44
40-44
25-29
40-44
50-54
30-34
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2019 Reston Marathon

173 Keith Whited Alexandria VA 209 66 M 4 65-69 2:41:26 2:41:56
174 Joseph Ahearn Mclean VA 216 61 M 14 60-64 2:42:58 2:43:29
175 Eric Johnson Reston VA 545 57 M 15 55-59 2:44:37 2:44:37
176 Srikrishnan Padmanabhan Ashburn VA 158 4 M 21 40-44 2:45:03 2:45:42
177 Don Padgett Ashburn VA 947 54 M 25 50-54 2:45:12 2:46:14
178 Manfred Boehringer Reston VA 537 72 M 1 70-74 2:47:53 2:48:25
179 Michael Rodney Bey Washington Dc DC 900 66 M 5 65-69 2:48:57 2:49:15
180 George Briggs Washington DC 829 71 M 2 70-74 2:52:50 2:53:02
181 Stephen Austin Ashburn VA 637 57 M 16 55-59 2:55:39 2:56:09
182 Ayman Abunimer Falls Church VA 800 29 M 12 25-29 2:57:04 2:58:02
183 Matt Lang Reston VA 605 43 M 22 40-44 2:57:29 2:58:15
184 Ray Lee Centreville VA 919 58 M 17 55-59 2:59:46 3:00:37
185 Nelson Pimentel Fairfax VA 655 47 M 26 45-49 3:02:33 3:03:00
186 Yee Lam Mclean VA 557 51 M 26 50-54 3:02:48 3:03:06
187 Jeff Walter Bristow VA 868 41 M 23 40-44 3:05:35 3:05:35
188 Justin Mishima Catharpin VA 606 28 M 13 25-29 3:06:06 3:06:38
189 Norman Alford Miramar FL 669 45 M 27 45-49 3:14:54 3:15:16
190 William Law Alexandria VA 886 69 M 6 65-69 3:15:02 3:15:22
191 Srini Karri Centreville VA 117 46 M 28 45-49 3:15:24 3:16:05
192 Unknown Partic. 3795 3795 M 4 0- 0 3:16:33 3:16:44
193 Krishnakumar Podagatlapali Chantilly VA 673 4 M 24 40-44 3:19:41 3:20:21
194 Michael Wessel Reston VA 624 49 M 29 45-49 3:25:14 3:26:13
195 Setty Sriram Washington DC 3792 57 M 18 55-59 3:41:49 3:42:23
196 David Young Silver Spring MD 711 62 M 15 60-64 4:15:48 4:16:46
Half Marathon Age Group
April 07, 2019
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
Men: Top Finishers 0- 0 1-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74
Women: Top Finishers 0- 0 1-14 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74
Top
Female Open Winners
Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 Jessica Hall Waterford VA 934 40 10 1:33:37 33:37 7:09/M
2 Bonnie Harvey Arlington VA 706 28 12 1:35:00 35:00 7:15/M
3 Ekaterina Pinkney Reston VA 704 35 13 1:35:09 35:09 7:16/M
Top
Female Masters Winners
Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 Leilani Morton Chantilly VA 544 44 36 1:42:37 :42:37 7:50/M
2 Jen Wienke Fairfax VA 541 46 50 1:46:45 :46:45 8:09/M
3 Lisa Rini Aldie VA 552 43 54 1:48:01 :48:01 8:15/M
Top
Female 1 to 14
Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 Kayla Lopez Bealeton VA 694 14 111 1:59:02 :59:15 9:05/M
Top
Female 20 to 24
Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 Mary Fouse Alexandria VA 571 24 25 1:39:41 :39:48 7:37/M
2 Kayuri Shah 626 23 279 2:34:01 :34:25 11:45/M
3 Luma Abunimer Falls Church VA 821 23 299 2:42:28 :43:28 12:24/M
Top
https://s3.amazonaws.com/media.racebx.com/transfer/gen/5/c/a/5caa2d52-908c-43d8-a79c-5aa55206f5f9/2019-RM-Overall-Half.htm 6/9
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Female 25 to 29

1 Lanie Smith
2 Michelle Ketcham
3 Callie Turlington

Top
Female 30 to 34
Place Name
1 Kimi Markovich
2 Angela Hartman
3 Kayley Cerney
Top

Female 35 to 39

Place Name
1 Emily Chamberlin
2 Nicole Mancini
3 Dania Choueiri
Top
Female 40 to 44
Place Name
1 Erika Carlson
2 Terrina Anderson
3 Jennifer Toothman
Top
Female 45 to 49
Place Name
1 Alison Gittelman
2 Yoko Linam
3 Heidi Marshall
Top

Female 50 to 54

Place Name
1 Michelle Ramsdell
2 Lynn Sauro
3 Sally Fuller

Top
Female 55 to 59
Place Name
1 Suzanne Porter
2 Jo Ann Colbert
3 Ellen Hart
Top
Female 60 to 64
Place Name
1 Naoko Ishii
2 Beverly Cole
3 Carol Hansen-Vessa
Top
Female 65 to 69

2019 Reston Marathon

City Bib No Age Overall
Reston VA 815 27 19
Brooklyn NY 716 28 42
Falls Church VA 750 27 48

City Bib No Age Overall
Arlington VA 824 31 18
Hyattsville MD 599 32 21
Reston VA 687 31 23

City Bib No Age Overall
Great Falls VA 954 35 35
Warrenton VA 778 36 37
Reston VA 781 39 71

City Bib No Age Overall
Reston VA 505 42 59
Odenton MD 700 44 68
Herndon VA 531 43 126

City Bib No Age Overall
South Riding VA 503 46 57
Reston VA 561 45 61
Alexandria VA 581 46 77

City Bib No Age Overall
Burke VA 629 51 113
Leesburg VA 665 51 117
Aldie VA 879 53 133

City Bib No Age Overall
Annandale VA 953 58 69
Oakton VA 515 57 145
Chantilly VA 924 57 164

City Bib No Age Overall
Mclean VA 910 60 99
Hendersonvlle NC 598 61 193
Reston VA 843 64 231
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N

Chip
Time

:36:59
143:46
:46:19

Chip
Time

:36:59
137:47
:39:38

Chip
Time

:42:30
142:47
:51:00

Chip
Time

:49:21
:50:42
102:34

Chip
Time

:49:00
:50:17
:52:24

Chip
Time

:59:38
100:46
104:14

Chip
Time

:50:52
:05:09
107:57

Chip
Time

:56:06
:14:07
:21:07
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Gun
Time

:37:04
:43:55
:46:26

Gun
Time

:37:05
$37:49
:39:46

Gun
Time

:42:33
:42:58
:51:09

Gun
Time

:49:25
:50:53
:03:19

Gun
Time

:49:05
:51:07
:53:06

Gun
Time

:59:54
:01:29
:04:48

Gun
Time

:51:18
:05:45
:08:17

Gun
Time

:56:14
:14:27
:21:24
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8:19/M
8:25/M
8:35/M

Pace
9:08/M
9:13/M
9:29/M

Pace
8:28/M
9:33/M
9:46/M

Pace
8:52/M
10:14/M
10:46/M
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Place Name
1 Donna Certosimo
2 Yvonne Walker
Top
Female 70 to 74
Place Name
1 Phyllis McCallum
Top
Male Open Winners
Place Name
1 Daniel Petouvis
2 Ethan Abensohn
3 David Cilley
Top

Male Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Joel Cervelloni
2 Pei Han
3 Tim Smith

—
©

Male 14 and Under

Place Name
1 Loken Litchfield
2 Mahee Karri
Top

Male 15 to 19

Place Name
1 William Pyle
Top
Male 20 to 24
Place Name
1 Matt Rosenberg
2 Matt Crowder
3 Abdulla Mejren
Top
Male 25 to 29
Place Name
1 Carl King
2 Nathan Fioramonti
3 Nicholas Lourme
Top
Male 30 to 34
Place Name
1 Sean Pinkney
2 Eric Daugherty
3 Rob Wallace
Top
Male 35 to 39

City

2019 Reston Marathon

Bib No Age Overall

Mechanicsville VA 994 68 252

Baltimore MD

City
Cincinnati OH

City
Springfield VA
Reston VA
City
Washington DC
Herndon VA
Reston VA
City

Waldorf MD

Centreville VA

City

Fairfax Station

City
Vienna VA
Reston VA
Mc Lean VA

City
Ashburn VA
Herndon VA

Arlington VA

City
Reston VA
Bristow VA

Brooklyn NY

779 67 336

Bib No Age Overall

912 70 322

Bib No Age Overall

825 40 1
749 33 2
944 40 3

Bib No Age Overall

844 40 4
701 56 17
818 58 27
Bib No Age Overall
743 9 121
509 13 195

Bib No Age Overall

VA 156 17 16

Bib No Age Overall

927 22 29
805 24 135
951 24 265

Bib No Age Overall

926 26 15
514 26 46
740 29 63

Bib No Age Overall

705 34 7
678 34 9
722 33 20

N

Chip
Time

:25:18
:10:02

Chip
Time

:59:14

Chip
Time

:25:50
:27:16
:28:06

Chip
Time

:29:44
136:02
:39:44

Chip
Time

:01:59
:14:22

Chip
Time

:35:57

Chip
Time

:40:17
104:32
:29:08

Chip
Time

:35:53
:44:44
:50:27

Chip
Time

:31:47
$33:13
$37:33

Gun
Time

:25:57
:11:02

Gun
Time

:100:09

Gun
Time

:25:50
:27:16
:28:06

Gun
Time

:29:44
:36:02
:39:44

Gun
Time

102:27
:15:02

Gun
Time

:36:07

Gun
Time

:40:29
:04:58
$29:22

Gun
Time

:36:00
:45:15
:51:06

Gun
Time

:31:49
$33:21
$37:42
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11:05/M
14:30/M

Pace
13:41/M
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6:33/M
6:40/M
6:44/M

Pace
6:51/M
7:20/M
7:37/M

Pace
9:19/M
10:15/M

Pace
7:19/M

Pace
7:39/M
9:30/M

11:23/M

Pace
7:19/M
8:00/M
8:26/M
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/M
/M
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Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 Nikolay Ryabkov Fredericton NH 776 39 5 1:30:45 1:30:47 6:56/M
2 Daniel Paul Vienna VA 794 35 6 1:31:31 1:31:33 6:59/M
3 Bjorn Miller Alexandria VA 680 37 8 1:32:53 1:32:55 7:05/M
Top
Male 40 to 44
Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 Sinan Ramazanogullari Herndon VA 604 42 47 1:45:50 1:45:58 8:05/M
2 Walid Choueiri Reston VA 780 41 58 1:49:09 1:49:17 8:20/M
3 Chris Pham Fairfax VA 801 40 81 1:52:51 1:53:48 8:37/M
Top
Male 45 to 49
Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 James Sheesley Derwood MD 884 45 26 1:39:43 1:39:47 7:37/M
2 Paul Durfee Reston VA 718 49 39 1:43:37 1:43:46 7:55/M
3 Moises Cruz Alexandria VA 831 45 43 1:43:48 1:43:52 7:55/M
Top
Male 50 to 54
Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 Michael Haldenstein Arlington VA 899 54 24 1:39:40 1:39:56 7:36/M
2 Mike Krotine Alexandria VA 937 50 31 1:41:21 1:41:39 7:44/M
3 Koen Van Winckel Reston VA 787 50 33 1:41:40 1:41:50 7:46/M
Top
Male 55 to 59
Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 Bob Reinhold Reston VA 588 57 28 1:40:05 1:40:09 7:38/M
2 Douglas Howard Reston VA 738 57 52 1:46:59 1:47:18 8:10/M
3 Dave Middleton Ashburn VA 572 58 60 1:50:11 1:50:26 8:25/M
Top
Male 60 to 64
Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 David Swaringen Charlotte NC 948 60 78 1:52:28 1:53:36 8:35/M
2 Mark Meehan Sterling VA 551 60 98 1:56:04 1:56:24 8:52/M
3 Patrick Willard Reston VA 726 60 109 1:58:40 1:59:00 9:04/M
Top
Male 65 to 69
Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 Allan Smeaton Oak Hill VA 513 65 123 2:02:09 2:02:22 9:19/M
2 Jim Gilroy Falls Church VA 578 68 196 2:14:25 2:14:58 10:16/M
3 Menzies Wilson Oak Hill VA 519 65 210 2:16:06 2:16:19 10:23/M
Top
Male 70 to 74
Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 Manfred Boehringer Reston VA 537 72 311 2:47:53 2:48:25 12:49/M
2 George Briggs Washington DC 829 71 314 2:52:50 2:53:02 13:12/M
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